8:18 am

8:27 am

8:36 am

8:45 am

8:54 am

9:03 am

9:12 am

9:21 am

9:30 am

MGA Players’ Qualifying - Phalen Park

Flight
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid
Players/Mid
Players/Mid
Players/Mid

Players
Players
Players

Players
Players
Players

Players
Players
Players

Players
Players
Players

Phalen Park GC
05/21/2012

Official Starting Times

Name
Charles Parks, Minneapolis Golf Club
Bob Griesgraber, Indian Hills Golf Club

Terry O'Donnell, River Oaks Municipal G C
Robert Tennant, Indian Hills Golf Club
Jack Seiberlich, Bulrush Golf Club

Brian Erickson, Oak Glen Golf Course
Tom Ryan, MGA Officials
Bill Homeyer, Edina Country Club

Juan Martinez, University/Les Bolstad Golf Club
Steve Gergen, Mendakota Country Club
Michael Wright, Braemar Golf Course

Robert Rodriguez, River Oaks Municipal G C
Justin Egertson, Chaska Town Course
Jordan Anderson, Southview Country Club

Ryan Nelson, Golden Valley Golf & CC
Jason Hasselman
Jacob Warneke, Purple Hawk GC

Jay Kautt, Highland National Golf Club
Peter Rathmanner, Town & Country Club
Mark Patterson, Edinburgh USA

Andrew Gajeski, Minnewaska Golf Club
Austin Wilson, Bearpath Golf & Country Club
Greg Werner, Wilds Golf Club

Beau Anderson, River Oaks Golf Course
Michael Carl, Mendakota Country Club
Andrew McCain, Braemar

Chris Jensen, Highland National Golf Club
Jon Trasamar, University/Les Bolstad Golf Club
Sam Morse, Highland National Golf Club

Benjamin Walker, Highland National Golf Club
Nick Gallaway, Hidden Haven Golf Club
Jt Johnson, Keller Golf Club

QUALIFIERS -- PLAYERS': 9 MID-PLAYERS': 4 SENIOR PLAYERS': 4



10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

> =
3
®

9:57 am

8:00 am

8:09 am

8:18 am

8:27 am

8:36 am

8:45 am

8:54 am

9:03 am

MGA Players’ Qualifying - Phalen Park

Flight
Players
Players
Players

Players
Players
Players

Players
Players
Players

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid
Players/Mid
Players/Mid
Players

Players/Mid
Players/Mid
Players/Mid

Players
Players
Players

Players
Players
Players

Phalen Park GC
05/21/2012

Official Starting Times

Name

Ben Carter, Braemar Golf Course

Tim Gamboni, University Golf Club

Aaron Arthur Schuster, Hidden Haven Golf Club

Terry Moores III, Twin Cities Golf Club
Maxwell Fox, Hastings Country Club
Jack Wahlers, Olympic Hills Golf Club

Aj Oster, Rum River Hills GC
Mark Choiniere, Oak Glen Golf Course
Dale Ross, Minnetonka Country Club

Bill Decker, University Golf Club
Bill Anderson, Bent Creek Golf Club
Marshall Nowlin, Dellwood Hills Golf Club

Tom Nordstrom, Eagle Valley Golf Course
Alan Henningsgaard, Windsong Farm
James Wilson, Bent Creek Golf Club

Mark Caprio, Golden Valley Golf & CC
James Blake, Mendakota Country Club

Peter Sax, Hiawatha Golf Club
Mike Richardson, Falcon Ridge Golf Course
Peter Collins, Bunker Hills Golf Course

William Richards, Edina Country Club
Mike Wanless, Keller Golf Club
Trevor Lee Anker, Legends Club

Tony Gabriel, Oak Glen Golf Course
Jake Witham, Keller Golf Club
Gary Lawson, Tanners Brook Golf Club

Kyle Ringhofer, Keller Golf Club
Tyler Fitzel, Keller Golf Club
Phillip Ebner, Windsong Farm

Tony Krogen, Marshall Golf Club
Rob Norris, Highland National Golf Club
Joel B Johnson, The Links at Northfork

QUALIFIERS -- PLAYERS': 9 MID-PLAYERS': 4 SENIOR PLAYERS': 4



Tee

10

10

10

10

10

10

9:30 am

9:39 am

9:48 am

9:57 am

MGA Players’ Qualifying - Phalen Park

Flight
Players
Players
Players

Players
Players
Players

Players
Players
Players

Players
Players
Players

Players
Players
Players

Players
Players
Players

Phalen Park GC
05/21/2012

Official Starting Times

Name

Eric Harris, Wildflower Golf Course
Andrew Rotsch, Woodhill Country Club
Nick Weidner, Braemar Golf Club

Kyle Scanlon, Dellwood Hills Golf Club
Jordan Ryan, Hazeltine National Golf Club
Greg Lanctot, Hidden Haven Golf Club

Adam Arola, Keller Golf Club
Robert Bell, University/Les Bolstad Golf Club
Bradley Wohlers, Manitou Ridge Golf Club

Dominic Todora, Eagle Valley Golf Course
Justin Blader, Bent Creek Golf Club
Zack Lowenstein, Rush Creek Golf Club

Tyler Lowenstein, Rush Creek Golf Club
Michael Friend, Oak Marsh Golf Club
Scott Carlson, Eagle Valley Golf Course

Tony Gergen, Mendakota Country Club
Yarri Bryn, Wirth Golf Club
Matt Layman, Oak Glen Golf Course

QUALIFIERS -- PLAYERS': 9 MID-PLAYERS': 4 SENIOR PLAYERS': 4



