

MGA Players' Qualifying - Phalen Park



Phalen Park GC 05/21/2012 Official Starting Times

<u>Tee</u> 1	<u>Time</u> 8:00 am	Flight Senior Senior	Name Charles Parks, Minneapolis Golf Club Bob Griesgraber, Indian Hills Golf Club
1	8:09 am	Senior Senior Senior	Terry O'Donnell, River Oaks Municipal G C Robert Tennant, Indian Hills Golf Club Jack Seiberlich, Bulrush Golf Club
1	8:18 am	Senior Senior Senior	Brian Erickson, Oak Glen Golf Course Tom Ryan, MGA Officials Bill Homeyer, Edina Country Club
1	8:27 am	Mid Mid Mid	Juan Martinez, University/Les Bolstad Golf Club Steve Gergen, Mendakota Country Club Michael Wright, Braemar Golf Course
1	8:36 am	Mid Mid Mid	Robert Rodriguez, River Oaks Municipal G C Justin Egertson, Chaska Town Course Jordan Anderson, Southview Country Club
1	8:45 am	Mid Mid Mid	Ryan Nelson, Golden Valley Golf & CC Jason Hasselman Jacob Warneke, Purple Hawk GC
1	8:54 am	Players/Mid Players/Mid Players/Mid	Jay Kautt, Highland National Golf Club Peter Rathmanner, Town & Country Club Mark Patterson, Edinburgh USA
1	9:03 am	Players Players Players	Andrew Gajeski, Minnewaska Golf Club Austin Wilson, Bearpath Golf & Country Club Greg Werner, Wilds Golf Club
1	9:12 am	Players Players Players	Beau Anderson, River Oaks Golf Course Michael Carl, Mendakota Country Club Andrew McCain, Braemar
1	9:21 am	Players Players Players	Chris Jensen, Highland National Golf Club Jon Trasamar, University/Les Bolstad Golf Club Sam Morse, Highland National Golf Club
1	9:30 am	Players Players Players	Benjamin Walker, Highland National Golf Club Nick Gallaway, Hidden Haven Golf Club Jt Johnson, Keller Golf Club

QUALIFIERS -- PLAYERS': 9 MID-PLAYERS': 4 SENIOR PLAYERS': 4



MGA Players' Qualifying - Phalen Park



Phalen Park GC 05/21/2012 Official Starting Times

<u>Tee</u> 1	<u>Time</u> 9:39 am	Flight Players Players Players	Name Ben Carter, Braemar Golf Course Tim Gamboni, University Golf Club Aaron Arthur Schuster, Hidden Haven Golf Club
1	9:48 am	Players Players Players	Terry Moores III, Twin Cities Golf Club Maxwell Fox, Hastings Country Club Jack Wahlers, Olympic Hills Golf Club
1	9:57 am	Players Players Players	Aj Oster, Rum River Hills GC Mark Choiniere, Oak Glen Golf Course Dale Ross, Minnetonka Country Club
10	8:00 am	Senior Senior Senior	Bill Decker, University Golf Club Bill Anderson, Bent Creek Golf Club Marshall Nowlin, Dellwood Hills Golf Club
10	8:09 am	Senior Senior Senior	Tom Nordstrom, Eagle Valley Golf Course Alan Henningsgaard, Windsong Farm James Wilson, Bent Creek Golf Club
10	8:18 am	Mid Mid	Mark Caprio, Golden Valley Golf & CC James Blake, Mendakota Country Club
10	8:27 am	Mid Mid Mid	Peter Sax, Hiawatha Golf Club Mike Richardson, Falcon Ridge Golf Course Peter Collins, Bunker Hills Golf Course
10	8:36 am	Players/Mid Players/Mid Players	William Richards, Edina Country Club Mike Wanless, Keller Golf Club Trevor Lee Anker, Legends Club
10	8:45 am	Players/Mid Players/Mid Players/Mid	Tony Gabriel, Oak Glen Golf Course Jake Witham, Keller Golf Club Gary Lawson, Tanners Brook Golf Club
10	8:54 am	Players Players Players	Kyle Ringhofer, Keller Golf Club Tyler Fitzel, Keller Golf Club Phillip Ebner, Windsong Farm
10	9:03 am	Players Players Players	Tony Krogen, Marshall Golf Club Rob Norris, Highland National Golf Club Joel B Johnson, The Links at Northfork

QUALIFIERS -- PLAYERS': 9 MID-PLAYERS': 4 SENIOR PLAYERS': 4



MGA Players' Qualifying - Phalen Park



Phalen Park GC 05/21/2012 Official Starting Times

<u>Tee</u> 10	Time 9:12 am	Flight Players Players Players	Name Eric Harris, Wildflower Golf Course Andrew Rotsch, Woodhill Country Club Nick Weidner, Braemar Golf Club
10	9:21 am	Players Players Players	Kyle Scanlon, Dellwood Hills Golf Club Jordan Ryan, Hazeltine National Golf Club Greg Lanctot, Hidden Haven Golf Club
10	9:30 am	Players Players Players	Adam Arola, Keller Golf Club Robert Bell, University/Les Bolstad Golf Club Bradley Wohlers, Manitou Ridge Golf Club
10	9:39 am	Players Players Players	Dominic Todora, Eagle Valley Golf Course Justin Blader, Bent Creek Golf Club Zack Lowenstein, Rush Creek Golf Club
10	9:48 am	Players Players Players	Tyler Lowenstein, Rush Creek Golf Club Michael Friend, Oak Marsh Golf Club Scott Carlson, Eagle Valley Golf Course
10	9:57 am	Players Players Players	Tony Gergen, Mendakota Country Club Yarri Bryn, Wirth Golf Club Matt Layman, Oak Glen Golf Course